Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
LCRA

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

May-14

Usage
85,606
55,314

3,010

557,300
6000
29,000
18,130

63

$8,061.96
$6,586.86
$369.86

$3,093.25
$55.00
$230.50
$271.42

$271.55

$18,940.40






